CUBE67+ BUS NODE
Ethercat
Art.No.: 56527
Weight: 0.35
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Cube67+ BN-EC
Cube67+
EtherCAT
Connection cables are in the online shop under "Connection Technology".
Housing fully potted.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27242608
ECLASS-6.1 27242608
ECLASS-7.0 27242608
ECLASS-8.0 27242608
ECLASS-9.0 27242608
ECLASS-10.1 27242608
ECLASS-11.1 27242608
ECLASS-12.0 27242608
ETIM-5.0 EC001604
customs tariff number 85389099
customs tariff number 85389099
GTIN 4048879313148